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Elezione: Cons. Piem. 2014

Elezioni 2014

Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
ALT PIEM SIN

2
NCD UDC

3
FRAT.IT AN

4
SCEL CIV

5
SEL

6
P.D.

7
I.D.V.

8
MODERATI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 957 630 65,83 3 0,59 8 1,57 33 6,50 11 2,17 8 1,57 184 36,22 4 0,79 3 0,59 508 80,63 122 19,37 

   2 940 622 66,17 8 1,60 9 1,80 16 3,19 17 3,39 5 1,00 160 31,94 2 0,40 5 1,00 501 80,55 121 19,45 

   3 892 599 67,15 5 1,08 6 1,29 16 3,44 14 3,01 9 1,94 195 41,94 1 0,22 3 0,65 465 77,63 134 22,37 

   4 858 612 71,33 3 0,64 9 1,91 19 4,03 14 2,97 15 3,18 189 40,13 0 0,00 4 0,85 471 76,96 141 23,04 

   5 831 548 65,94 0 0,00 10 2,30 15 3,45 15 3,45 10 2,30 179 41,15 3 0,69 2 0,46 435 79,38 113 20,62 

   6 0 74 0,00 1 1,56 2 3,13 2 3,13 1 1,56 3 4,69 18 28,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 64 86,49 10 13,51 

   7 907 613 67,59 4 0,83 3 0,62 26 5,39 5 1,04 10 2,07 166 34,44 4 0,83 4 0,83 482 78,63 131 21,37 

   8 979 668 68,23 2 0,38 7 1,32 27 5,08 15 2,82 15 2,82 189 35,59 0 0,00 2 0,38 531 79,49 137 20,51 

   9 1.037 676 65,19 5 0,97 15 2,91 21 4,08 15 2,91 11 2,14 191 37,09 1 0,19 9 1,75 515 76,18 161 23,82 

  10 810 508 62,72 10 2,29 14 3,21 25 5,73 5 1,15 5 1,15 151 34,63 2 0,46 1 0,23 436 85,83 72 14,17 

  11 664 424 63,86 1 0,29 3 0,87 17 4,91 5 1,45 3 0,87 144 41,62 3 0,87 3 0,87 346 81,60 78 18,40 

  12 840 554 65,95 1 0,23 8 1,81 12 2,71 10 2,26 4 0,90 185 41,86 1 0,23 2 0,45 442 79,78 112 20,22 

  13 910 607 66,70 1 0,20 9 1,80 15 3,01 14 2,81 9 1,80 212 42,48 5 1,00 3 0,60 499 82,21 108 17,79 

  14 753 543 72,11 0 0,00 4 0,91 24 5,47 13 2,96 8 1,82 166 37,81 2 0,46 4 0,91 439 80,85 104 19,15 

  15 919 612 66,59 1 0,21 4 0,83 21 4,36 9 1,87 5 1,04 213 44,19 5 1,04 2 0,41 482 78,76 130 21,24 

  16 809 554 68,48 7 1,48 5 1,06 20 4,23 1 0,21 8 1,69 192 40,59 2 0,42 11 2,33 473 85,38 81 14,62 

  17 855 606 70,88 0 0,00 13 2,58 10 1,98 5 0,99 5 0,99 220 43,65 2 0,40 6 1,19 504 83,17 102 16,83 

  18 898 604 67,26 3 0,59 11 2,18 20 3,96 9 1,78 3 0,59 213 42,18 2 0,40 4 0,79 505 83,61 99 16,39 

  19 827 576 69,65 1 0,22 9 1,94 18 3,89 9 1,94 5 1,08 160 34,56 4 0,86 0 0,00 463 80,38 113 19,62 

  20 839 534 63,65 4 0,97 19 4,61 24 5,83 9 2,18 4 0,97 163 39,56 4 0,97 5 1,21 412 77,15 122 22,85 

  21 845 588 69,59 1 0,21 3 0,63 15 3,14 3 0,63 8 1,68 195 40,88 1 0,21 6 1,26 477 81,12 111 18,88 

  22 769 556 72,30 0 0,00 4 0,91 19 4,32 12 2,73 7 1,59 165 37,50 6 1,36 10 2,27 440 79,14 116 20,86 

  23 746 515 69,03 4 0,95 2 0,47 16 3,78 4 0,95 7 1,65 171 40,43 6 1,42 2 0,47 423 82,14 92 17,86 

  24 534 350 65,54 1 0,35 5 1,75 14 4,91 8 2,81 5 1,75 113 39,65 0 0,00 2 0,70 285 81,43 65 18,57 

  25 529 367 69,38 1 0,33 4 1,30 5 1,63 7 2,28 1 0,33 142 46,25 1 0,33 3 0,98 307 83,65 60 16,35 

  26 810 546 67,41 2 0,45 2 0,45 17 3,79 9 2,01 7 1,56 186 41,52 2 0,45 6 1,34 448 82,05 98 17,95 

  27 727 516 70,98 2 0,49 11 2,68 12 2,93 9 2,20 14 3,41 142 34,63 2 0,49 3 0,73 410 79,46 106 20,54 

  28 764 510 66,75 0 0,00 5 1,20 13 3,12 11 2,64 6 1,44 180 43,17 4 0,96 3 0,72 417 81,76 93 18,24 

  29 629 452 71,86 3 0,85 8 2,26 19 5,37 7 1,98 3 0,85 135 38,14 2 0,56 5 1,41 354 78,32 98 21,68 

  30 1.310 412 31,45 1 0,32 10 3,19 12 3,83 9 2,88 7 2,24 133 42,49 2 0,64 5 1,60 313 75,97 99 24,03 

Pag. 1 / 8 27/05/2014 01:23



Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Cons. Piem. 2014

Elezioni 2014

Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
ALT PIEM SIN

2
NCD UDC

3
FRAT.IT AN

4
SCEL CIV

5
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6
P.D.

7
I.D.V.

8
MODERATI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 839 568 67,70 5 1,11 8 1,78 22 4,89 10 2,22 9 2,00 185 41,11 3 0,67 2 0,44 450 79,23 118 20,77 

  32 1.173 780 66,50 7 1,17 10 1,68 25 4,19 20 3,35 8 1,34 243 40,70 2 0,34 7 1,17 597 76,54 183 23,46 

  33 396 257 64,90 1 0,44 1 0,44 8 3,56 2 0,89 1 0,44 87 38,67 1 0,44 2 0,89 225 87,55 32 12,45 

  34 437 316 72,31 1 0,40 5 2,00 15 6,00 6 2,40 2 0,80 116 46,40 1 0,40 1 0,40 250 79,11 66 20,89 

  35 687 482 70,16 1 0,29 3 0,86 23 6,61 7 2,01 6 1,72 138 39,66 0 0,00 5 1,44 348 72,20 134 27,80 

  36 716 498 69,55 1 0,27 3 0,80 26 6,95 16 4,28 4 1,07 119 31,82 1 0,27 5 1,34 374 75,10 124 24,90 

  37 760 548 72,11 1 0,23 9 2,04 22 4,98 22 4,98 8 1,81 162 36,65 1 0,23 7 1,58 442 80,66 106 19,34 

  38 760 504 66,32 4 1,02 14 3,57 15 3,83 2 0,51 3 0,77 168 42,86 2 0,51 3 0,77 392 77,78 112 22,22 

  39 479 303 63,26 2 0,81 0 0,00 7 2,85 5 2,03 3 1,22 77 31,30 3 1,22 0 0,00 246 81,19 57 18,81 

  40 484 312 64,46 1 0,38 2 0,76 4 1,52 7 2,65 5 1,89 91 34,47 1 0,38 0 0,00 264 84,62 48 15,38 

  41 1.017 670 65,88 3 0,58 5 0,96 7 1,35 11 2,12 3 0,58 231 44,51 5 0,96 6 1,16 519 77,46 151 22,54 

  42 951 602 63,30 4 0,83 2 0,42 28 5,83 5 1,04 22 4,58 198 41,25 1 0,21 1 0,21 480 79,73 122 20,27 

  43 845 596 70,53 3 0,62 1 0,21 17 3,51 2 0,41 8 1,65 221 45,57 2 0,41 0 0,00 485 81,38 111 18,62 

  44 1.155 697 60,35 2 0,43 7 1,49 16 3,40 5 1,06 11 2,34 176 37,45 4 0,85 6 1,28 470 67,43 227 32,57 

  45 1.110 719 64,77 1 0,18 6 1,08 15 2,69 10 1,80 15 2,69 202 36,27 7 1,26 3 0,54 557 77,47 162 22,53 

  46 830 492 59,28 0 0,00 4 1,05 12 3,14 3 0,79 7 1,83 167 43,72 6 1,57 2 0,52 382 77,64 110 22,36 

  47 935 625 66,84 1 0,19 9 1,75 22 4,29 6 1,17 6 1,17 224 43,66 3 0,58 5 0,97 513 82,08 112 17,92 

Totali 37.762 24.945 66,06 113 0,57 311 1,57 807 4,07 414 2,09 331 1,67 7.857 39,60 116 0,58 173 0,87 19.841 79,54 5.104 20,46 
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Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
CHIAMP PIEM

10
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11
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12
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13
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14
F.I.

15
CIVICA PIEM

16
GR.SUD. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 957 630 65,83 9 1,77 61 12,01 4 0,79 39 7,68 16 3,15 116 22,83 4 0,79 2 0,39 508 80,63 122 19,37 

   2 940 622 66,17 5 1,00 94 18,76 6 1,20 30 5,99 5 1,00 132 26,35 2 0,40 1 0,20 501 80,55 121 19,45 

   3 892 599 67,15 4 0,86 62 13,33 3 0,65 21 4,52 16 3,44 104 22,37 3 0,65 1 0,22 465 77,63 134 22,37 

   4 858 612 71,33 7 1,49 43 9,13 1 0,21 21 4,46 4 0,85 134 28,45 2 0,42 0 0,00 471 76,96 141 23,04 

   5 831 548 65,94 9 2,07 56 12,87 10 2,30 18 4,14 1 0,23 100 22,99 3 0,69 0 0,00 435 79,38 113 20,62 

   6 0 74 0,00 2 3,13 2 3,13 4 6,25 6 9,38 4 6,25 19 29,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 64 86,49 10 13,51 

   7 907 613 67,59 6 1,24 107 22,20 16 3,32 27 5,60 8 1,66 90 18,67 3 0,62 1 0,21 482 78,63 131 21,37 

   8 979 668 68,23 5 0,94 74 13,94 6 1,13 35 6,59 7 1,32 143 26,93 2 0,38 0 0,00 531 79,49 137 20,51 

   9 1.037 676 65,19 7 1,36 62 12,04 4 0,78 37 7,18 16 3,11 113 21,94 3 0,58 0 0,00 515 76,18 161 23,82 

  10 810 508 62,72 5 1,15 97 22,25 8 1,83 21 4,82 3 0,69 85 19,50 0 0,00 1 0,23 436 85,83 72 14,17 

  11 664 424 63,86 9 2,60 58 16,76 2 0,58 21 6,07 5 1,45 67 19,36 2 0,58 1 0,29 346 81,60 78 18,40 

  12 840 554 65,95 11 2,49 77 17,42 8 1,81 23 5,20 7 1,58 87 19,68 3 0,68 1 0,23 442 79,78 112 20,22 

  13 910 607 66,70 14 2,81 54 10,82 10 2,00 27 5,41 8 1,60 112 22,44 1 0,20 0 0,00 499 82,21 108 17,79 

  14 753 543 72,11 9 2,05 50 11,39 8 1,82 26 5,92 6 1,37 111 25,28 4 0,91 0 0,00 439 80,85 104 19,15 

  15 919 612 66,59 10 2,07 63 13,07 3 0,62 26 5,39 5 1,04 108 22,41 1 0,21 0 0,00 482 78,76 130 21,24 

  16 809 554 68,48 1 0,21 67 14,16 8 1,69 25 5,29 3 0,63 120 25,37 1 0,21 0 0,00 473 85,38 81 14,62 

  17 855 606 70,88 5 0,99 67 13,29 7 1,39 26 5,16 4 0,79 130 25,79 1 0,20 1 0,20 504 83,17 102 16,83 

  18 898 604 67,26 5 0,99 65 12,87 12 2,38 34 6,73 8 1,58 110 21,78 1 0,20 0 0,00 505 83,61 99 16,39 

  19 827 576 69,65 3 0,65 71 15,33 12 2,59 34 7,34 10 2,16 117 25,27 3 0,65 2 0,43 463 80,38 113 19,62 

  20 839 534 63,65 5 1,21 64 15,53 6 1,46 19 4,61 3 0,73 79 19,17 1 0,24 0 0,00 412 77,15 122 22,85 

  21 845 588 69,59 5 1,05 69 14,47 8 1,68 30 6,29 8 1,68 119 24,95 3 0,63 0 0,00 477 81,12 111 18,88 

  22 769 556 72,30 3 0,68 67 15,23 4 0,91 30 6,82 7 1,59 101 22,95 2 0,45 0 0,00 440 79,14 116 20,86 

  23 746 515 69,03 7 1,65 78 18,44 5 1,18 27 6,38 2 0,47 86 20,33 0 0,00 1 0,24 423 82,14 92 17,86 

  24 534 350 65,54 0 0,00 44 15,44 7 2,46 22 7,72 7 2,46 52 18,25 2 0,70 0 0,00 285 81,43 65 18,57 

  25 529 367 69,38 3 0,98 52 16,94 2 0,65 28 9,12 3 0,98 54 17,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 307 83,65 60 16,35 

  26 810 546 67,41 10 2,23 74 16,52 8 1,79 20 4,46 5 1,12 95 21,21 4 0,89 0 0,00 448 82,05 98 17,95 

  27 727 516 70,98 6 1,46 84 20,49 1 0,24 31 7,56 5 1,22 84 20,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 410 79,46 106 20,54 

  28 764 510 66,75 13 3,12 64 15,35 6 1,44 18 4,32 6 1,44 79 18,94 5 1,20 0 0,00 417 81,76 93 18,24 

  29 629 452 71,86 4 1,13 33 9,32 10 2,82 19 5,37 8 2,26 93 26,27 2 0,56 0 0,00 354 78,32 98 21,68 

  30 1.310 412 31,45 5 1,60 23 7,35 4 1,28 20 6,39 6 1,92 71 22,68 1 0,32 1 0,32 313 75,97 99 24,03 
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Elezioni 2014

Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
CHIAMP PIEM

10
5 STELLE

11
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12
LEGA NORD

13
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14
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15
CIVICA PIEM

16
GR.SUD. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 839 568 67,70 3 0,67 63 14,00 9 2,00 27 6,00 4 0,89 92 20,44 3 0,67 0 0,00 450 79,23 118 20,77 

  32 1.173 780 66,50 18 3,02 101 16,92 4 0,67 40 6,70 5 0,84 96 16,08 3 0,50 0 0,00 597 76,54 183 23,46 

  33 396 257 64,90 1 0,44 41 18,22 5 2,22 18 8,00 4 1,78 49 21,78 2 0,89 0 0,00 225 87,55 32 12,45 

  34 437 316 72,31 1 0,40 28 11,20 2 0,80 8 3,20 6 2,40 51 20,40 4 1,60 0 0,00 250 79,11 66 20,89 

  35 687 482 70,16 5 1,44 61 17,53 2 0,57 27 7,76 3 0,86 60 17,24 2 0,57 0 0,00 348 72,20 134 27,80 

  36 716 498 69,55 5 1,34 47 12,57 9 2,41 23 6,15 7 1,87 92 24,60 10 2,67 2 0,53 374 75,10 124 24,90 

  37 760 548 72,11 5 1,13 67 15,16 3 0,68 38 8,60 9 2,04 80 18,10 3 0,68 0 0,00 442 80,66 106 19,34 

  38 760 504 66,32 10 2,55 43 10,97 5 1,28 25 6,38 6 1,53 78 19,90 8 2,04 1 0,26 392 77,78 112 22,22 

  39 479 303 63,26 5 2,03 65 26,42 4 1,63 25 10,16 4 1,63 44 17,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 246 81,19 57 18,81 

  40 484 312 64,46 6 2,27 36 13,64 4 1,52 63 23,86 3 1,14 37 14,02 3 1,14 0 0,00 264 84,62 48 15,38 

  41 1.017 670 65,88 6 1,16 77 14,84 4 0,77 40 7,71 5 0,96 107 20,62 3 0,58 0 0,00 519 77,46 151 22,54 

  42 951 602 63,30 5 1,04 79 16,46 5 1,04 30 6,25 3 0,63 83 17,29 4 0,83 0 0,00 480 79,73 122 20,27 

  43 845 596 70,53 5 1,03 85 17,53 5 1,03 45 9,28 9 1,86 75 15,46 4 0,82 0 0,00 485 81,38 111 18,62 

  44 1.155 697 60,35 8 1,70 43 9,15 8 1,70 41 8,72 10 2,13 126 26,81 1 0,21 1 0,21 470 67,43 227 32,57 

  45 1.110 719 64,77 9 1,62 88 15,80 6 1,08 42 7,54 15 2,69 125 22,44 3 0,54 0 0,00 557 77,47 162 22,53 

  46 830 492 59,28 4 1,05 83 21,73 7 1,83 23 6,02 2 0,52 59 15,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 382 77,64 110 22,36 

  47 935 625 66,84 4 0,78 81 15,79 10 1,95 36 7,02 5 0,97 89 17,35 3 0,58 0 0,00 513 82,08 112 17,92 

Totali 37.762 24.945 66,06 287 1,45 2.970 14,97 285 1,44 1.312 6,61 296 1,49 4.254 21,44 115 0,58 17 0,09 19.841 79,54 5.104 20,46 
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17
DESTRE UNITE V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 957 630 65,83 3 0,59 508 80,63 122 19,37 

   2 940 622 66,17 4 0,80 501 80,55 121 19,45 

   3 892 599 67,15 2 0,43 465 77,63 134 22,37 

   4 858 612 71,33 6 1,27 471 76,96 141 23,04 

   5 831 548 65,94 4 0,92 435 79,38 113 20,62 

   6 0 74 0,00 0 0,00 64 86,49 10 13,51 

   7 907 613 67,59 2 0,41 482 78,63 131 21,37 

   8 979 668 68,23 2 0,38 531 79,49 137 20,51 

   9 1.037 676 65,19 5 0,97 515 76,18 161 23,82 

  10 810 508 62,72 3 0,69 436 85,83 72 14,17 

  11 664 424 63,86 2 0,58 346 81,60 78 18,40 

  12 840 554 65,95 2 0,45 442 79,78 112 20,22 

  13 910 607 66,70 5 1,00 499 82,21 108 17,79 

  14 753 543 72,11 4 0,91 439 80,85 104 19,15 

  15 919 612 66,59 6 1,24 482 78,76 130 21,24 

  16 809 554 68,48 2 0,42 473 85,38 81 14,62 

  17 855 606 70,88 2 0,40 504 83,17 102 16,83 

  18 898 604 67,26 5 0,99 505 83,61 99 16,39 

  19 827 576 69,65 5 1,08 463 80,38 113 19,62 

  20 839 534 63,65 3 0,73 412 77,15 122 22,85 

  21 845 588 69,59 3 0,63 477 81,12 111 18,88 

  22 769 556 72,30 3 0,68 440 79,14 116 20,86 

  23 746 515 69,03 5 1,18 423 82,14 92 17,86 

  24 534 350 65,54 3 1,05 285 81,43 65 18,57 

  25 529 367 69,38 1 0,33 307 83,65 60 16,35 

  26 810 546 67,41 1 0,22 448 82,05 98 17,95 

  27 727 516 70,98 4 0,98 410 79,46 106 20,54 

  28 764 510 66,75 4 0,96 417 81,76 93 18,24 

  29 629 452 71,86 3 0,85 354 78,32 98 21,68 

  30 1.310 412 31,45 3 0,96 313 75,97 99 24,03 
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Elezione: Cons. Piem. 2014

Elezioni 2014

Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

17
DESTRE UNITE V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 839 568 67,70 5 1,11 450 79,23 118 20,77 

  32 1.173 780 66,50 8 1,34 597 76,54 183 23,46 

  33 396 257 64,90 2 0,89 225 87,55 32 12,45 

  34 437 316 72,31 3 1,20 250 79,11 66 20,89 

  35 687 482 70,16 5 1,44 348 72,20 134 27,80 

  36 716 498 69,55 4 1,07 374 75,10 124 24,90 

  37 760 548 72,11 5 1,13 442 80,66 106 19,34 

  38 760 504 66,32 5 1,28 392 77,78 112 22,22 

  39 479 303 63,26 2 0,81 246 81,19 57 18,81 

  40 484 312 64,46 1 0,38 264 84,62 48 15,38 

  41 1.017 670 65,88 6 1,16 519 77,46 151 22,54 

  42 951 602 63,30 10 2,08 480 79,73 122 20,27 

  43 845 596 70,53 3 0,62 485 81,38 111 18,62 

  44 1.155 697 60,35 5 1,06 470 67,43 227 32,57 

  45 1.110 719 64,77 10 1,80 557 77,47 162 22,53 

  46 830 492 59,28 3 0,79 382 77,64 110 22,36 

  47 935 625 66,84 9 1,75 513 82,08 112 17,92 

Totali 37.762 24.945 66,06 183 0,92 19.841 79,54 5.104 20,46 
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Elezioni 2014

Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 957 630 65,83 508 80,63 122 19,37 14 2,22 15 2,38 0 0,00 93 14,76 

   2 940 622 66,17 501 80,55 121 19,45 14 2,25 14 2,25 0 0,00 93 14,95 

   3 892 599 67,15 465 77,63 134 22,37 12 2,00 13 2,17 0 0,00 109 18,20 

   4 858 612 71,33 471 76,96 141 23,04 18 2,94 13 2,12 0 0,00 110 17,97 

   5 831 548 65,94 435 79,38 113 20,62 15 2,74 7 1,28 0 0,00 91 16,61 

   6 0 74 0,00 64 86,49 10 13,51 3 4,05 3 4,05 0 0,00 4 5,41 

   7 907 613 67,59 482 78,63 131 21,37 19 3,10 24 3,92 3 0,49 85 13,87 

   8 979 668 68,23 531 79,49 137 20,51 12 1,80 19 2,84 0 0,00 106 15,87 

   9 1.037 676 65,19 515 76,18 161 23,82 15 2,22 19 2,81 1 0,15 126 18,64 

  10 810 508 62,72 436 85,83 72 14,17 18 3,54 25 4,92 0 0,00 29 5,71 

  11 664 424 63,86 346 81,60 78 18,40 7 1,65 18 4,25 0 0,00 53 12,50 

  12 840 554 65,95 442 79,78 112 20,22 16 2,89 25 4,51 0 0,00 71 12,82 

  13 910 607 66,70 499 82,21 108 17,79 10 1,65 22 3,62 0 0,00 76 12,52 

  14 753 543 72,11 439 80,85 104 19,15 16 2,95 18 3,31 0 0,00 70 12,89 

  15 919 612 66,59 482 78,76 130 21,24 18 2,94 24 3,92 0 0,00 88 14,38 

  16 809 554 68,48 473 85,38 81 14,62 26 4,69 18 3,25 0 0,00 37 6,68 

  17 855 606 70,88 504 83,17 102 16,83 17 2,81 26 4,29 0 0,00 59 9,74 

  18 898 604 67,26 505 83,61 99 16,39 14 2,32 27 4,47 0 0,00 58 9,60 

  19 827 576 69,65 463 80,38 113 19,62 27 4,69 16 2,78 0 0,00 70 12,15 

  20 839 534 63,65 412 77,15 122 22,85 17 3,18 14 2,62 0 0,00 91 17,04 

  21 845 588 69,59 477 81,12 111 18,88 19 3,23 24 4,08 0 0,00 68 11,56 

  22 769 556 72,30 440 79,14 116 20,86 17 3,06 19 3,42 0 0,00 80 14,39 

  23 746 515 69,03 423 82,14 92 17,86 13 2,52 23 4,47 0 0,00 56 10,87 

  24 534 350 65,54 285 81,43 65 18,57 12 3,43 16 4,57 0 0,00 37 10,57 

  25 529 367 69,38 307 83,65 60 16,35 12 3,27 7 1,91 0 0,00 41 11,17 

  26 810 546 67,41 448 82,05 98 17,95 16 2,93 17 3,11 0 0,00 65 11,90 

  27 727 516 70,98 410 79,46 106 20,54 15 2,91 20 3,88 0 0,00 71 13,76 

  28 764 510 66,75 417 81,76 93 18,24 10 1,96 17 3,33 0 0,00 66 12,94 

  29 629 452 71,86 354 78,32 98 21,68 15 3,32 11 2,43 0 0,00 72 15,93 

  30 1.310 412 31,45 313 75,97 99 24,03 12 2,91 15 3,64 0 0,00 72 17,48 
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  31 839 568 67,70 450 79,23 118 20,77 16 2,82 21 3,70 0 0,00 81 14,26 

  32 1.173 780 66,50 597 76,54 183 23,46 19 2,44 17 2,18 0 0,00 147 18,85 

  33 396 257 64,90 225 87,55 32 12,45 9 3,50 8 3,11 0 0,00 15 5,84 

  34 437 316 72,31 250 79,11 66 20,89 4 1,27 15 4,75 0 0,00 47 14,87 

  35 687 482 70,16 348 72,20 134 27,80 16 3,32 12 2,49 0 0,00 106 21,99 

  36 716 498 69,55 374 75,10 124 24,90 17 3,41 21 4,22 0 0,00 86 17,27 

  37 760 548 72,11 442 80,66 106 19,34 9 1,64 13 2,37 0 0,00 84 15,33 

  38 760 504 66,32 392 77,78 112 22,22 11 2,18 18 3,57 0 0,00 83 16,47 

  39 479 303 63,26 246 81,19 57 18,81 7 2,31 14 4,62 0 0,00 36 11,88 

  40 484 312 64,46 264 84,62 48 15,38 7 2,24 8 2,56 0 0,00 33 10,58 

  41 1.017 670 65,88 519 77,46 151 22,54 26 3,88 27 4,03 0 0,00 98 14,63 

  42 951 602 63,30 480 79,73 122 20,27 19 3,16 33 5,48 0 0,00 70 11,63 

  43 845 596 70,53 485 81,38 111 18,62 13 2,18 23 3,86 0 0,00 75 12,58 

  44 1.155 697 60,35 470 67,43 227 32,57 34 4,88 45 6,46 0 0,00 148 21,23 

  45 1.110 719 64,77 557 77,47 162 22,53 18 2,50 34 4,73 0 0,00 110 15,30 

  46 830 492 59,28 382 77,64 110 22,36 20 4,07 20 4,07 0 0,00 70 14,23 

  47 935 625 66,84 513 82,08 112 17,92 21 3,36 16 2,56 0 0,00 75 12,00 

Totali 37.762 24.945 66,06 19.841 79,54 5.104 20,46 715 2,87 874 3,50 4 0,02 3.511 14,07 
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